
S U S A N H A N D Y D A N C E  
ETON WINDSOR DATCHET OLD WINDSOR ETONWICK ICKENHAM WOKING RICHMOND 

 
 

T E R M  D A T E S  
 

2024 / 2025 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
Term starts:  Saturday 20TH April 2024 
Half Term:  Monday 27th May– Sunday 2nd June 2024 
Term Ends:  Friday 19TH July 2024 
 
12 WEEK TERM EXCEPT FOR MONDAY 6th MAY BANK HOLDAY CLASSES, WHICH WILL HAVE 11 WEEKS 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 
Term starts:  Saturday 7th September 2024 
Half Term:  Monday 28th October – Sunday 3rd November 2024 
Term Ends:  Friday 13TH December 2024 
    

13 WEEK TERM 
 
TBC PROVISIONAL DATES FOR - SPRING TERM 2025 
 
Term starts:  Saturday 11th January 2025 
Half Term:  Monday 17th  February – Sunday 23rd February 2025 
Term Ends:  Friday 4TH  April 2025 
    

11 WEEK TERM 
 
TBC PROVISIONAL DATES FOR - SUMMER TERM 2025 
 
Term starts:  Saturday 26TH April 2025 
Half Term:  Saturday 24th May – Sunday 1st June 2025 
Term Ends:  Friday 11th July 2025 
 

  11 WEEK TERM EXCEPT FOR:   
  MONDAYS (5th MAY BANK HOLDAY) AND SATURDAYS,  
  WHICH WILL BOTH HAVE 10 WEEKS 
 

  SUMMER TERM WILL BE A SHOW TERM – DATES TBC 


